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Northeast Natural Gas Region

Northeast Natural Gas Market: Annual Hub Prices
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Northeast Day-Ahead Natural Gas Prices 
Averaged Annually/Seasonally

Northeast Natural Gas Market: Annual Hub Prices

Source: Derived from  Bloomberg ICE data 2026

Notes:

Updated

Average Day 
Ahead Prices 
($/MMBtu)

Algonquin 
Citygates

Transco 
Zone 6 
NY

Transco 
Zone 6 
Non‐NY

Columbia 
Applachia

Henry 
Hub

Annual 6.95 5.11 4.03 3.72 3.72
Summer  4.24 3.92 3.84 3.77 3.76
Winter 2013/2014 15.76 11.40 9.66 4.60 4.61
Annual 7.95 6.22 5.98 4.30 4.32
Summer  3.50 2.89 3.53 4.14 4.18
Winter 2014/2015 9.17 6.68 5.25 3.15 3.21
Annual 4.71 3.77 3.33 2.51 2.60
Summer  2.51 2.25 2.53 2.58 2.67
Winter 2015/2016 3.56 2.56 2.34 1.95 2.06
Annual 4.47 3.55 2.88 2.05 2.16
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Northeast Day-Ahead Prices

Northeast Natural Gas Market: Day-Ahead Prices

Source: Derived from Bloomberg ICE data 2030

Notes:

Updated

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

$40

Da
y-

Ah
ea

d 
Pr

ic
es

 ($
/M

M
Bt

u)

Transco Zone 6 NY Transco Z6 Non-NY
Columbia TCO Pool Algonquin City Gates

$0

$10

$20

$30

2013 2014 2015 201

30 Day Moving Avg

3/23/2016



Federal Energy Regulatory Commission • Market Oversight • www.ferc.gov/oversight

Northeast Day-Ahead Basis To Henry Hub Averaged Monthly

Northeast Natural Gas Market: Average Basis to Henry Hub

Source: Derived from Bloomberg ICE data 2031

Notes:

Updated
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Northeast Day-Ahead Basis

Northeast Natural Gas Market: Yearly Hub Prices

Source: Derived from Bloomberg ICE data 2032

Notes:

Updated 3/23/2016
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Daily Northeast Natural Gas Demand All Sectors

Northeast Natural Gas Market: Daily Demand

Source: Derived from Bentek Energy data
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Northeast Natural Gas Consumption for Power Generation

Northeast Natural Gas Market Overview: NG Consumption for Power Generation

Source: Derived from Bentek Energy data
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